Date

03/28/
18

04/10/
18
04/11/
18

04/11/
18

04/12/
18

04/12/
18
04/13/
18

04/16/
18

04/16/
18

04/18/
18

04/18/
18
04/19/
18

04/21/
18

04/21/
18

04/21/
18
04/21/
18

04/23/
18

04/23/
18

04/23/
18

04/23/
18

Time

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

8:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT
11:00 AM

EDT
1:30 PM EDT
1:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

Games for SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Detroit Country Day
Detroit Country Day HS
Ferndale HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Waterford-Mott

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Groves High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Royal Oak HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Avondale High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Avondale High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

N. Farmington HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

N. Farmington HS

Away

Home Team
Scor
e

9 Country Day
Groves High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

10 SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

2 Berkley HS

10 SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Groves
Groves High School

7 SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Groves High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

10 Avondale High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

5 Avondale High School

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

N. Farmington HS

2 SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

N. Farmington HS

3 SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Hom
e
Scor
e

10

12

11

Result

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win

Loss

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d
Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d
Win



04/25/
18
04/25/

18

04/25/
18

04/26/
18

04/26/
18
04/30/
18
04/30/

18

04/30/
18

04/30/
18

05/01/
18
05/01/
18

05/01/
18

05/01/
18

05/02/
18
05/02/
18
05/03/

18

05/03/
18

05/03/
18

05/03/
18
05/03/
18

05/03/
18

05/04/
18

05/04/
18
05/05/
18
05/05/

18

05/05/
18

05/05/
18

05/07/
18

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT
11:00 AM

EDT
1:30 PM EDT
1:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Detroit Country Day HS

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Summit Eastside HS

Berkley HS

Berkley HS

Summit Eastside HS

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Troy HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Troy HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Royal Oak HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Royal Oak HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

11

12

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

N. Farmington HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

W. Bloomfield HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Detroit Country Day HS

Troy HS
Berkley HS
Troy HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Detroit Country Day HS

Detroit Country Day HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Grand Ledge HS
Beal City
SEAHOLM MAPLES

BASEBALL
Farmington HS

11

11

7

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Loss
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss
Win

Unscore
d

Loss



05/07/
18
05/07/

18

05/07/
18

05/08/
18

05/08/
18
05/10/
18

05/10/
18

05/10/
18

05/11/
18

05/11/
18
05/14/
18

05/15/
18

05/15/
18

05/15/
18
05/15/
18

05/17/
18

05/17/
18

05/17/
18

05/19/
18
05/19/
18

05/19/
18

05/19/
18

05/22/
18
05/22/
18

05/22/
18

05/22/
18

05/22/
18

05/22/
18

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT
11:00 AM

EDT
1:30 PM EDT
1:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

Farmington HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Farmington HS
Troy Athens HS
Troy Athens HS
Farmington HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Rochester HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Brother Rice HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Cranbrook Kingswood HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Orchard Lake St Mary's

HS
Troy HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Lake Orion HS
Lake Orion HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Clarkston HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Clarkston HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

13

10

9

13

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Farmington HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Farmington HS
Troy Athens HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Rochester HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Troy HS

Cranbrook Kingswood HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Troy HS

Orchard Lake St Mary's

HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Lake Orion HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Lake Orion HS
SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL
Clarkston HS
Farmington HS
Clarkston HS
SEAHOLM MAPLES

BASEBALL
Farmington HS

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Loss

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win

Unscore
d



05/23/
18
05/23/

18

05/24/
18

05/24/
18

05/24/
18
05/26/
18
05/26/
18
06/02/
18

4:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

9:00 AM EDT

11:30 AM

EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL
Bloomfield Hills HS
Farmington HS

Walled Lake Central

Walled Lake Northern

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Groves
Groves High School
Bloomfield Hills HS

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

SEAHOLM MAPLES
BASEBALL

Brother Rice HS

7 Loss
5 Loss
0 Win
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
2 Win
13 Win
1 Loss

9 TeamPages



