

## Games for SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/28/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	9	Country Day	10	Loss
04/10/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Groves High School		Unscore d
04/11/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Detroit Country Day		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/11/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Detroit Country Day HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/12/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Ferndale HS	10	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	12	Win
04/12/ 18	8:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	2	Berkley HS	4	Loss
04/13/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Waterford-Mott	10	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	11	Win
04/16/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Groves		Unscore d
04/16/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Groves High School		Unscore d
04/18/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Groves High School	7	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	5	Loss
04/18/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Groves High School		Unscore d
04/19/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Royal Oak HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/21/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	10	Avondale High School	2	Win
04/21/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	Avondale High School		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/21/ 18	1:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	5	Avondale High School	6	Loss
04/21/ 18	1:30 PM EDT	Avondale High School		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/23/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		N. Farmington HS		Unscore d
04/23/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	N. Farmington HS	2	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	3	Win
04/23/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		N. Farmington HS		Unscore d
04/23/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	N. Farmington HS	3	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	4	Win

04/25/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	W. Bloomfield HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/25/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	11	N. Farmington HS	5	Win
04/25/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	W. Bloomfield HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/26/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		W. Bloomfield HS		Unscore d
04/26/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Detroit Country Day HS	12	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	3	Loss
04/30/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	W. Bloomfield HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/30/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	1	W. Bloomfield HS	11	Loss
04/30/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	W. Bloomfield HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
04/30/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	3	W. Bloomfield HS	5	Loss
05/01/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Summit Eastside HS	1	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	11	Win
05/01/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Berkley HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/01/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Berkley HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/01/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Summit Eastside HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/02/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	W. Bloomfield HS	9	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	3	Loss
05/02/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		W. Bloomfield HS		Unscore d
05/03/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Troy HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/03/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Detroit Country Day HS		Unscore d
05/03/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Troy HS		Unscore d
05/03/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Berkley HS		Unscore d
05/03/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Troy HS		Unscore d
05/03/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Troy HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/04/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Detroit Country Day HS		Unscore d
05/04/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Detroit Country Day HS		Unscore d
05/05/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	Royal Oak HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/05/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	0	Grand Ledge HS	6	Loss
05/05/ 18	1:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	7	Beal City	1	Win
05/05/ 18	1:30 PM EDT	Royal Oak HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/07/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	1	Farmington HS	7	Loss

05/07/	4:00 PM EDT	Farmington HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES		Unscore
18 05/07/	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES	3	BASEBALL Farmington HS	7	d Loss
18		BASEBALL		_	,	
05/07/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Farmington HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/08/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Troy Athens HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/08/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Troy Athens HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/10/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Farmington HS	13	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	4	Loss
05/10/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Farmington HS		Unscore d
05/10/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Troy Athens HS		Unscore d
05/11/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Rochester HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/11/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Rochester HS		Unscore d
05/14/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Brother Rice HS	10	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	3	Loss
05/15/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Troy HS		Unscore d
05/15/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	9	Cranbrook Kingswood HS	4	Win
05/15/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Cranbrook Kingswood HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/15/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Troy HS		Unscore d
05/17/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	13	Orchard Lake St Mary's HS	0	Win
05/17/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Orchard Lake St Mary's HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/17/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Troy HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/19/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Lake Orion HS		Unscore d
05/19/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	Lake Orion HS	8	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	1	Loss
05/19/ 18	1:30 PM EDT	Lake Orion HS	2	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	1	Loss
05/19/ 18	1:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Lake Orion HS		Unscore d
05/22/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Clarkston HS	7	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	3	Loss
05/22/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Clarkston HS		Unscore d
05/22/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Farmington HS		Unscore d
05/22/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Clarkston HS		Unscore d
05/22/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	Clarkston HS	1	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	2	Win
05/22/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Farmington HS		Unscore d

05/23/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	2	Groves	7	Loss
05/23/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	4	Groves High School	5	Loss
05/24/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	4	Bloomfield Hills HS	0	Win
05/24/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Bloomfield Hills HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/24/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Farmington HS		SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL		Unscore d
05/26/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	Walled Lake Central	1	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	2	Win
05/26/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern	7	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	13	Win
06/02/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	SEAHOLM MAPLES BASEBALL	0	Brother Rice HS	1	Loss